
3} r ZA 920 ke, 326m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Ses~sion (see page 36)
9.30 Ald to Britain: Informationfor Women
9.33 With a Smile and a Song10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Mornin Star: WW. H.
Squire ('cello)
70.30 Health in the Home; Being
a Good Father
10,34 Music While You Work
11.0 "The Amazing Duchess"
11.30 On Wings of Song12. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Afternoon Serenade
2.30 Sings as We Go8.0 Classical Musicit
eaace
a Ballet Music No,

Schubert
The civing Dutchman Over-tu WagnerBallet Music

Saint-Saens
3.30 Music While You Work .
4. 0 "Barnaby Rudge"
4.15 Orchestral Interlude
4.30 Children’s Session; IreneWicker Fairy Tales
6. 0 Accent on Rhythm
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"

age
LONDON NEWS

7. 0 Station Announcements7.5 #£ Forest, Bird, Maori and
Pione®r, a talk by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Evening Programme
"The Singing Bird," an Irish
play by Joseph Tomelty8.0 Al Sation and His Hot
Dogs

15 Cinema Organ Time
.60 For the Opera Lover
-0o Overseas and N.Z. News
15 Radio Round-a-bout
0. 0 Tuesday at Ten
0.30 Close down

|

ANY / DUNEDIN780ke 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-gion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britains Women’s
session
9.358 Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10.10 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional. Service
10.30 For My Lady: Popular En-
tertainers; Patricia Rossborough
(pianist) (Ireland)
411. O Music im Britain To-day
11.30 Morning Star: Astra Des-
mond (contralto)
41.46 Bunkhouse Favourites
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.4 "A Woman Writes’: Mar-
garet Dalziel talks about E, M.
Delafield
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "West of Cornwall"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Uninhabited Island Over-
ture
Symphony No, 86 in D Major

Haydn
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland"5.0 Songs by Peter Dawson8.15 Salon Ensembles
6.80 On the Dance Floor6.0 #£=Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 ‘Was Feminism a Mis-
take?: How it all came about,"
by Patricia Guest
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Singing Strings, light music
arranged for Strings and directed
by Gil Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio Singers under the
direction of Bertha’ Rawlinson;
with Gil Dech at the piano
Narration by Roland Watson
8.15 Bandstand: The Burns
Highland Pipe Band
Pipe Major L. McKillop
Vocalist: Alison Tyrie
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Amazing Duchess"
10. 0 London Studio Melodies
The Melachrino Strings with
Michael Krien (saxophone)
(BBC Programme)

10.30 The English Variety Stage
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN
900 ke. 333 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "The Power of the Dog’
6.30 Concert Platform; Famous
Artists
7, 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

8. 0 Chamber Music: Haydn
Quartets
Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in G Minor, Op, 74,
No. 3

8.17 Albert Ferber (piano)
Sonata No, 3 in A, Op. 120

chubert
8.33 Artur Schnabel (piano)
and the Pro Arte Quartet
Quintet in E Flat Major, Op.

: 44 Schumann
9. 6 Russian Composers
Ola Slohadskaya (soprano)
The Dreary SteppeGretchaninov

Lens My
Tears Spring Flow-

WwSeah Nymphs Borodin
The Hebrew Melody Balakirev
9.14 Eileen Joyee (piano)
Prelude in PD Flat) Major, Op.
$3, No, 43 Rachmaninoff
Humoresque, Op. 10, No, 5

Rachmaninoff
9.23 -Budapest String

A
Sage ts

Quartet in F Major. 22
Tchaikovski

10. 0 "This is London"
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILLANY HVERCARIL
7. 0,8,0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9, 4 Correspondence School Ses~
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain; Women’s
Session
9.33 Recital for Three
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
19.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Ivor Novello and his Music

EE
11.30 Tenor Time
11.45 Organola
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 ‘Rookery Nook"
:

(New feature)
2.15 Classical Hour
3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Let’s Have a Chorus
415 The Organ, the Dance Band
and. Billy Thorburn
4.30 Children’s Hour; ‘Gulll-
ver’s Travels"
5. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
5.30 Musie for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Valley of Decision"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.415 Gardening Talk7.30 Listeners’ Own
9, 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.15 Ritchie Hanna (violin),
Charles Martin (piano)
Sonata in F. Major, K.377

Mozart
Sonata No, 2 Delius
(studio Performance)

9.41 Symphonic Programme
BBC symphony Orchestra cone
ducted by the Composer
Cockaigne Concert Overture

€igar
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by the composer, and
Frederick Riddle (viola)
Concerto Walto
BBC Symphony Orchestra andSoloists
Conductor; Sir Henry J. Wood
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williame
10.30 Close down

Tuesday, March 8Local WeatherForecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m,

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oam. Breakfast Programme
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
%. 0 Morning Recipe Session
0.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.16 Oman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Musle
41. Op.m. _Light Music and Variety
1.30 Aunt denny’s Real LifeStories
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina),
Weekly Fashion News, Above
Suspician, Meet the Sponsor3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 The Mills Brothers4.0 The Whirl of the Waltz
4.30 Hildegarde’s Hits5. 0 Fred Astaire
5.15 Words and Music: HoagyCarmichael
5.30 Blue Danube5.45 Adventure Library: Lastof the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Squirrels and Wetas (Crosbie
sorenen)6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
7. 0 Nemesis. Incorporated7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Tusitala,. Teller of Tales:
The, Taming of the Mate, byve Munday8. Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Man in the Iron Mask

8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
9. 0 Penelope9.15 Tunes of the Times
10, 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Private Secretary10."sll ZB Late Night Request Ses-
12°os Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON930 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
9.30 Mantovani and his Orches-
tra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Listener’s Club
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Box
11.30 Shopping Reporter
(Doreen)
12. 0 Mid-day Music (Selwyn
Toogood)1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women's Hour (ElsieLioyd: Radio Biography, Weekly
Fashion News, From Film and
Theatre
3. 0 Above Suspicion
3.30 Matinee:. Boston Promen-~
ade Orchestra
3.45 Marian Anderson (con-tralto4.0 ritz Kreisler (violin)
4.16 Victor Young’s Orchestra
4.30 Two in Harmony
4.45 Edmundo Ros5. 0 Music in the Modern Man-
ag5.4 Adventure Library (Robin-a Crusoe)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Questions Answered
6.30 Pear! of Pezores
6.45 «Tunes of the Times7.0 Theatrette: This Wife for
Hire
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Fraudu-
lent Heiress
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)8. 0 Penelope
9.15 Allen Roth’s Orchestra
9.30 Jean Sablon Sings10. O In Reverent Mood
10.156 These We Have Loved
10.30 Late Night Request session
Sal ° Close down «

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oam. Start a New Day to
Music
8. O Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)1
°. 0 Morning Recipe sessionJoon Daisy)9.46 Decca Salon Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace That Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
— Anne
ay
Luncheon Music
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

Stories
The Sentimentalists

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), including Radio Bio-
grephyrr Bye Curie, Weeklyashion News, Above Suspicion3.30 Music of Rudolf Frimi
3.45 Sol Hoopi and His Hawai-
_lan Quartet4.0 #£=Arthur Askey and Beatrice
Kay
4.15 Louis Levy and His Orch-
4.30 Keep the Tempo Bright
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Adventure Library (Robin-
son Crusoe)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songs by Men
6.15 Junior. Naturalists’ Club;
Letters Answered
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 Music in the Modern Man-ner
7. 0 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Wiason: The Case of the Haunted
Pelee (final

of this story)Three Generations
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The Man in the tron Mask
Voyage from Bombay
Penelope
Concert in Miniature
Favourites in Song
Joe Loss and his Orchestra
Late Night Requests
Close down
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4ZB 1040 page m,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Songs We Lave10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
1. 0 p.m, Variety1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Dusty Discs
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie): Radio Biography,
Weekly Fashion News, From
Films and Theatre8.0 Above Suspicion
3.30 For You, Mam’selle |4.0 Two English Light Vocal-
ists
4.15 Keyboard Favourites °
4.30 Just Out of the Box
5. 0 So the Story Goes
5.15 String Time
5.45 Adventure Library (Robin-
son Crusoe)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club;
Correspondence Answered
6.30 Journey into Melody
6.45 Songs for Sale7.0 Theatrette;: The King was
in the Kitchen
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Haun-
ted Hallway
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lijebuoy Hit Parade
/8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask'g.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent9.0 Penelope
9.15 Musical Garden of Yester-
day
9.30 Box-Office Bumpers from
Broadway
9.45 World Famous Pianists
10. 0 Merry Macs
10.15 Don John
10.30 Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-
sion
9.30 Morning Stars: The tivan
Rixon Singers
9.45 Light Orchestral Ensembies10. 0 The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Clouds Over the Moon
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 From the Film Going My
Way
6.45 Silks and Saddles7. 0 Alfresco Music
7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
7.30 Ciue of the Silver Key
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent
Heiress
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Fancy Free8.45 Daly’s Theatre Waitz
Memories
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Sisters of Harmony
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Mood Music
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.

John Morris, who contends
you don’t have to he crazy to
conduct a Radio Quiz Show-
but thinks it does help-will be
heard from 2ZB at 8.45 to-night,
and at the same time every
Tuesday and Friday, as com-
pere of the

Sports Quiz.* *
3ZB followers of ‘The Adven-
tures of Perry Mason" will he
interested in the final episode
in "The Case of the Haunted
Hallway" which will be broad-
cast at 7.30 to-night.
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